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Reviewers
David Anderson Univ. Wisconsin 608-262-0172 dtanders@facstaff.wisc.edu
Dr. Thomas Casper LLNL SC-3, SC-5 925-422-0784 casper1@llnl.gov 
Ms. Kin Chao DOE/SC SC-9 301-903-4116 kin.chao@science.doe.gov 
Tony Chargin ORNL SC 8 Management 865-241-3358 chargina@ornl.gov
Dr. Fredrick Dylla TJNAL SC-2, SC-3 - Chair, SC-8 757-269-7450 dylla@jlab.org 
Dr. Gary Johnson ORNL SC-1, SC-6, SC-7 865-382-8088 johnsonga@ornl.gov 
Mr. Daniel Lehman DOE/SC 301-903-4840 Daniel.Lehman@science.doe.gov
Mr. Dave MacNair SLAC SC-4 -Chair, SC-5 - Chair 650-926-2332 macnair@slac.stanford.edu
Dr. Thomas McManamy ORNL SC-1, SC-6, SC-7 865-576-0039 mcmanamytj@ornl.gov
Mr. Stephen Meador DOE/SC SC-8, SC-9 - Chair 301-903-2490 stephen.meador@science.doe.gov
Dr. Joseph Minervini MIT SC-1- Chair 617 253-5503 Minervini@PSFC.MIT.EDU
Dr. Peter Politzer GA SC-1, SC-2, SC-5 858-455-2260 politzer@gav.gat.com
Mr. Lester Price DOE/OR SC-8 - Chair 865-576-0730 PriceLK@oro.doe.gov
Dr. Bruce Strauss DOE/SC SC- 1 301-903-3705 bruce.strauss@science.doe.gov
NCSX Integrated Project Team
Chuck Finfgeld DOE-OFES NCSX Research Program Manager 301-903-3423 charles.finfgeld@science.doe.gov
Jerry Levine PPPL PPPL ES&H Division Manager 609-243-3439 jlevine@pppl.gov
James Lyon ORNL NCSX Deputy Project Manager 865-574-1179 lyonjf@ornl.gov
Gene Nardella DOE-OFES NCSX Program Manager 301-903-4956 gene.nardella@science.doe.gov 
Hutch Neilson PPPL NCSX Project Manager 609-243-2726 hneilson@pppl.gov
Gregory Pitonak DOE-PAO NCSX Federal Project Director 609-243-3713 gpitonak@pppl.gov
Wayne Reiersen PPPL NCSX Engineering Manager 609-243-2479 wreiersen@pppl.gov
Ron Strykowsky PPPL NCSX Project Control Manager 609-243-2674 rstrykowsky@pppl.gov
Rodney Templon PPPL PPPL Procurement Manager 609-243-2443 rtemplon@pppl.gov
Key Project Personnel
William Blanchard PPPL SC-2 Plasma heating, Fueling,& Vacuum 609-243-2476 wblanchard@pppl.gov
Larry Dudek PPPL NCSX Ancillary Systems Engineering Manager 609-243-2185 ldudek@pppl.gov
Charles Gentile PPPL Integrated System Testing and First Plasma 609-243-2139 cgentile@pppl.gov
Geoff Gettelfinger PPPL SC-6 Facility Systems Site and Utilities 609-243-2778 ggettelfinger@pppl.gov
Robert J. Goldston PPPL PPPL Director 609 243-3553 rgoldston@pppl.gov
Paul Goranson ORNL SC-1 Stellarator Core 865-574-1191 goransonpl@y12.doe.gov
Phil Heitzenroeder PPPL SC-1 Stellarator Core 609-243-3043 pheitzenroeder@pppl.gov
Pamela Hampton PPPL NCSX Administrative Staff 609 243-2653 phampton@pppl.gov
Richard J. Hawryluk PPPL PPPL Deputy Director 609 243-3306 rhawryluk@pppl.gov
Phillip Heitzenroeder PPPL NCSX Deputy Project Manager 609 243-3043 pheitzenroeder@pppl.,gov
Dave Johnson PPPL SC-3 Diagnostics 609-243-3152 djohnson@pppl.gov
Suneel Kapur DOE-OFEC General Engineer 202-586-0110 Suneel.K.Kapur@hq.doe.gov
Judy Malsbury PPPL QA/QC 609-243-2415 jmalsbury@pppl.gov
Stanley Milora ORNL ORNL PPPL Fusion Energy Division Director 865 574-0988 milorasl@ornl.gov
Brad Nelson ORNL NCSX Stellarator Core Systems Engineering Mgr. 865-574-1507 nelsonbe@ornl.gov
Gary Oliaro PPPL SC-5 Central I&C 609-243-3125 goliaro@pppl.gov
Erik Perry PPPL SC-7 Test Cell Preparation & Machine Assembly 609-243-3016 eperry@pppl.gov
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Raki Ramakrishnan PPPL SC-4 Power Systems 609-243-2191 sramakrishnan@pppl.gov
John A. Schmidt PPPL Advanced Projects Department Head 609 243-2538 jschmidt@pppl.gov
Robert Simmons PPPL NCSX Systems Engineering Support Manager 609-243-2766 bsimmons@pppl.gov
Tim Stevenson PPPL SC-2 Plasma heating, fueling, & Vacuum System 609-243-2657 tstevenson@pppl.gov
Brent Stratton PPPL SC-3 Diagnostics 609-243-3639 bstratton@pppl.gov
Sarah Stines DOE-PAO PAO Administrative Staff 609 243-3711 sstines@pppl.gov
Mike Viola PPPL SC-1 Stellarator Core 609-243-3655 mviola@pppl.gov
Mike Williams PPPL PPPL Engineering Dept. Head 609-243-2866 mwilliams@pppl.gov
Dave Williamson  ORNL SC-1 Stellarator Core 865-574-6410 williamsonde@ornl.gov
John Willis DOE-OFES OFES Research Division Director 301-903-4716 jwillis@fusion.doe.gov
Michael Zarnstorff PPPL NCSX Physics Head 609-243-3851 mzarnstorff@pppl.gov
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